
QUESTWEEK

DINNER+ LOCAL CHURCH FAIR

PARENT + STUDENT WORSHIP

BREAKFAST

MORNING SHOW

*COMMUNITY GROUPS

TUESDAY, AUGUST 17 - SUNDAY, AUGUST 22

5:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M.

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 18 

9:00 A.M.

9:45 A.M.

11:00 A.M.
- 1:00 P.M.

QUESTWEEK KICKOFF8:00 P.M.

COMMUNITY GROUPS9:00 P.M.

*RESIDENCE HALL MEETINGS

4:00 P.M. COMMUTER STUDENT MEETING (VIRTUAL)

10:00 P.M.

8:00 A.M. QUESTWEEK HELP DESK OPENS

*BE A GREAT BISON 

LUNCH 

1:30 P.M.

*DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION2:00 P.M.

TUESDAY, AUGUST 17 THURSDAY, AUGUST 19 

RESOURCE FAIR

DINNER

3:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.
-7:00 P.M.

SKATE NIGHT7:00 P.M.

WEDNESDAY NIGHTS WE EAT

2:30 P.M. REST + RECHARGE TIME 

10:00 P.M.

TRANSFER-SPECIFIC EVENT

BREAKFAST

MORNING SHOW

*CLASSROOM FUNDAMENTALS 

SERVICE DAY

LUNCH

BLACK+WHITE GARDEN PARTY 

9:00 A.M.

9:45 A.M.

10:45 A.M.

10:00 P.M.

8:00 A.M. QUESTWEEK HELP DESK OPENS

BRIAN IMBUS - HYPNOTIST

LATE NIGHT WORSHIP

*COMMUNITY GROUPS

11:30 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M. REST + RECHARGE TIME

5:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

7:30 A.M.
- 9:00 A.M.

7:30 A.M.
-9:00 A.M.

2:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M. *COLLEGE LUNCHES

NASHVILLE EXCURSIONS

KICKBALL 

MEN'S SOCCER GAME VS.
TREVECCA UNIVERSITY

DINNER + BISON BASH 

REST + RECHARGE TIME

BELL TOWER SOCIAL 

FRIDAY, AUGUST 20 

7:30 A.M 
-9:00 A.M.

9:00 A.M.

9:45 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

BREAKFAST

MORNING SHOW

*START WELL, STAY WELL

QUESTWEEK HELP DESK OPENS

11:00 A.M. *LIPSCOMB EXPERIENCE CLASS

WITH CAMPUS REC + WELLNESS

WITH ATHLETICS

WITH COMMUNITY LIFE

*REQUIRED SESSION

WITH DR. MATT PADEN

*LIBERAL ARTS 101 WITH DR. RANDY BOULDIN

*SPIRITUAL FORMATION ON CAMPUS
WITH DR. STEVE BONNER AND BRENT ROE-HALL 



QUESTWEEK
TUESDAY, AUGUST 17 - SUNDAY, AUGUST 22

SATURDAY, AUGUST 21 

*ASYNCHRONOUS SESSIONS9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.
BEAMAN LIBRARY OPEN HOUSE +
SCAVENGER HUNT 

11:00 A.M 
-1:00 P.M.

LUNCH

1:00 P.M.
MIDDAY MINDFULNESS YOGA +
MEDITATION

2:00 P.M. FANTA FEST

DINNER5:00 P.M.
-7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M. SILENT DISCO 

9:30 P.M. 90'S SNACK ATTACK

SUNDAY, AUGUST 22 

WITH THE OFFICE OF STUDENT WELLBEING

WITH SGA

UNIVERSITY CLASS AT GREEN
HILLS CHURCH OF CHRIST

9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.
UNIVERSITY WORSHIP + LUNCH
AT GREEN HILLS CHURCH OF 
CHRIST 

6:30 P.M. *COMMUNITY GROUPS 

7:00 P.M. *INITIUM

8:30 P.M. CAMPUS WIDE WORSHIP

*REQUIRED SESSION

7:30 A.M 
-9:00 A.M.

BREAKFAST


