# QUESTWEEK

TUESDAY, AUGUST 17 - SUNDAY, AUGUST 22

\*REQUIRED SESSION

## **TUESDAY, AUGUST 17**

4:00 P.M.	COMMUTER STUDENT MEETING (VIRTUAL)
5:00 P.M.	DINNER+ LOCAL CHURCH FAIR

6:30 P.M. PARENT + STUDENT WORSHIP

8:00 P.M. QUESTWEEK KICKOFF

9:00 P.M. COMMUNITY GROUPS

10:00 P.M. \*RESIDENCE HALL MEETINGS

#### WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 18

7:30 A.M. -9:00 A.M.	BREAKFAST
8:00 A.M.	QUESTWEEK HELP DESK OPENS
9:00 A.M.	MORNING SHOW
9:45 A.M.	*COMMUNITY GROUPS
11:00 A.M. - 1:00 P.M.	*BE A GREAT BISON WITH DR. MATT PADEN
	*LIBERAL ARTS 101 WITH DR. RANDY BOULDIN
	LUNCH
1:30 P.M.	*SPIRITUAL FORMATION ON CAMPUS WITH DR. STEVE BONNER AND BRENT ROE-HALL
2:00 P.M.	*DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION
2:30 P.M.	REST + RECHARGE TIME
3:30 P.M.	RESOURCE FAIR
5:00 P.M. -7:00 P.M.	DINNER
7:00 P.M.	SKATE NIGHT
10:00 P.M.	WEDNESDAY NIGHTS WE EAT
10:00 P.M.	TRANSFER-SPECIFIC EVENT

## THURSDAY, AUGUST 19

**BREAKFAST** 

- 9:00 A.M.	
8.00 A M	OHESTWEEK HELP DESK OPEN

8:00 A.M. QUESTWEEK HELP DESK OPENS

9:00 A.M. MORNING SHOW

9:45 A.M. \*CLASSROOM FUNDAMENTALS

10:45 A.M. \*COMMUNITY GROUPS

11:30 A.M. LUNCH

7:30 A.M.

1:00 P.M. SERVICE DAY

4:00 P.M. REST + RECHARGE TIME

5:00 P.M. BLACK+WHITE GARDEN PARTY

8:00 P.M. BRIAN IMBUS - HYPNOTIST

10:00 P.M. LATE NIGHT WORSHIP

#### FRIDAY, AUGUST 20

7:30 A.M 9:00 A.M.	BREAKFAST
8:00 A.M.	QUESTWEEK HELP DESK OPENS
9:00 A.M.	MORNING SHOW
9:45 A.M.	*START WELL, STAY WELL
11:00 A.M.	*LIPSCOMB EXPERIENCE CLASS
12:00 P.M.	*COLLEGE LUNCHES
2:00 P.M.	NASHVILLE EXCURSIONS
	KICKBALL WITH CAMPUS REC + WELLNES
4:00 P.M.	REST + RECHARGE TIME
6:00 P.M.	DINNER + BISON BASH WITH ATHLETICS
7:00 P.M.	MEN'S SOCCER GAME VS.

TREVECCA UNIVERSITY

BELL TOWER SOCIAL WITH COMMUNITY LIFE



10:00 P.M.

#### **SATURDAY, AUGUST 21**

7:30 A.M -9:00 A.M. BREAKFAST

9:00 A.M. \*ASYNCHRONOUS SESSIONS

10:00 A.M. BEAMAN LIBRARY OPEN HOUSE +

**SCAVENGER HUNT** 

11:00 A.M -1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. MIDDAY MINDFULNESS YOGA +

MEDITATION

WITH THE OFFICE OF STUDENT WELLBEING

2:00 P.M. FANTA FEST

5:00 P.M. DINNER -7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M. SILENT DISCO WITH SGA

9:30 P.M. 90'S SNACK ATTACK

## **SUNDAY, AUGUST 22**

9:00 A.M. UNIVERSITY CLASS AT GREEN HILLS CHURCH OF CHRIST

UNIVERSITY WORSHIP + LUNCH

10:00 A.M. AT GREEN HILLS CHURCH OF

CHRIST

6:30 P.M. \*COMMUNITY GROUPS

**7:00 P.M.** \*INITIUM

8:30 P.M. CAMPUS WIDE WORSHIP

